IDSOFT 503
503 Box Reader Writer
Features
General
RoHS
 (Fully RoHS (2002/95/CE) Compliant).
 Operating frequency (HF) 13.56 MHz
 Operating frequency (LF) 125KHz

Options
Conformal Coating, Extended Range
Order Code
503ID-LH-01-232 Reader with RS232 Interface Vimar
503ID-LH-01-TCP Reader with Network Interface (POE) Vimar
503ID-LH-10-232 Reader with RS232 Interface Ticino
503ID-LH-10-TCP Reader with Network Interface (POE) Ticino
IT IS POSSIBLE TO MOVE FROM STANDARD TO INDIVIDUAL SOLUTIONS
WITH OUR “COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES”.
CONTACT US FOR ANY FURTHER DETAILS ON THIS.
Accessories